Rank Section
1 A3
2 A13
3 A1
4 A12
5 A1
6 A7
7 A15
8 A9
9 A8
10 A5
11 A14
12 A4
13 |A10
14 A2
15 A6

Fayenbois jeudi Pairs 28/12/2023

Ranks

Session 1 Section A

72 Table 28 Board Howell Movement Received 196 of 196 scores.

Names [OVERALL]

EMILE COLSON & JACQUELINE JONGEN
Alain JACQUET & Robert GVOZDENOQVIC
Odette Beaufays & Luc BOIRS

Léopold VIEILLEVOYE & Georges FASTREZ
Michel GEORIS & José DEMONTY

Anne Marie Denis & Michel Briquet

Marie Depireux & Michel Mersch

Marie-Claude SERECIAT & Malou Carmeau
Jeanine MAZAIRAC & Jean-Marie Wiket

Alain DION & Leopold Liegeois

Maria Geerts & Anne-Marie BERVAES
Catherine DUSSART-KOBBEN & Claude DUSSART
Marie-Paule BRICHAUD & Bernadette Monaux
Giuseppe Marzano & Josiane Franquet

Arlette Delhaise & Jean LABEYE

Bds
24
24
24
28
28
24
24
24
28
24
28
28
28
28
28

Total
189,00
162,00
161,00
179,00
174,00
149,00
146,00
144,00
167,00
139,00
161,00
160,00
156,00
137,00
128,00
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Max
288
288
288
336
336
288
288
288
336
288
336
336
336
336
336

%Score
65,63
56,25
55,90
53,27
51,79
51,74
50,69
50,00
49,70
48,26
47,92
47,62
46,43
40,77
38,10



